Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

4713000 OSCEOLA SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6702
6710
6756
6767
6781
6784
6786
6795

6441

6506

Title | Part A

Title VI-B Special Education School Age

Federal Preschool Special Education

Title II-A

ARP Homeless I

ESSER II

Title V RLIS-REAP

Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment
ARP ESSER

21st Century
4713055 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL
School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1
4713053 Carroll Smith Elementary Schoo

4713055 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$19,560.89
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$319,147.68
$61,621.57
$41.82
$67,256.66
$24,227.32
$988,955.91
$1,292.25
$29,104.42
$2,908,925.54

$110,098.98

$51,240.46

$71,896.12

$319,147.68
$61,621.57
$41.82
$67,256.66
$24,227.32
$988,955.91
$20,853.14
$29,104.42
$2,908,925.54

$110,098.98

$51,240.46

$71,896.12





