Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



4713000 O	SCEOLA SCHOOL DISTRICT	Beginning Balance	Carryover Balance	Total Carryover
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$319,147.68	\$319,147.68
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$61,621.57	\$61,621.57
6710	Federal Preschool Special Education	\$0.00	\$41.82	\$41.82
6756	Title II-A	\$0.00	\$67,256.66	\$67,256.66
6767	ARP Homeless II	\$0.00	\$24,227.32	\$24,227.32
6781	ESSER II	\$0.00	\$988,955.91	\$988,955.91
6784	Title V RLIS-REAP	\$19,560.89	\$1,292.25	\$20,853.14
6786	Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment	\$0.00	\$29,104.42	\$29,104.42
6795	ARP ESSER	\$0.00	\$2,908,925.54	\$2,908,925.54
6441	21st Century			
	4713055 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL	\$0.00	\$110,098.98	\$110,098.98
6506	School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1			
	4713053 Carroll Smith Elementary Schoo	\$0.00	\$51,240.46	\$51,240.46
	4713055 OSCEOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL	\$0.00	\$71,896.12	\$71,896.12